
X 
Abbeville County School District 

Jean Smith 
400 Greenville St 

Abbeville, SC 29620 
jsmith@acsdsc.org 

864-366-5427 

X 
Aiken County Public School District 

King Laurence 
1000 Brookhaven Dr 

Aiken, SC 29803 
klaurence@acpsd.net 

803-641-2420 

X 
Allendale County Schools 

Tonya Beckett 
3249 Allendale Fairfax Hwy 

PO Box 458 
Allendale, SC 29810 

beckettt@acs.k12.sc.us 
803-584-4603 

X 
Anderson School District 1 

Lisa Cassidy 
801 N Hamilton Street 

PO Box 99 
Williamston, SC 29697 

cassidyl@apps.anderson1.org 
864-847-7344 

X 
Anderson School District 2 

Sharon Ekaitis 
10990 Belton-Honea Path Hwy 

Honea Path, SC 29654 
sekaitis@anderson2.k12.sc.us 

864-369-7364 

X 
Anderson School District 3 

David Nixon 
335 West Front Street 

PO Box 118 
Iva, SC 29655 

nixond@anderson3.k12.sc.edu 
864-348-6196 

X 
Anderson School District 4 

Charlotte McDavid 
902 East Queen Street 

PO Box 545 
Pendleton, SC 29670 

cmcdavid@anderson4.org 
864-403-2000 

X 
Anderson School District 5 

Henry Adair 
400 Pearman Dairy Rd 

PO Box 439 
Anderson, SC 29625 

henryadair@anderson5.net 
864-260-5000 x 10290 

X 
Bamberg School District 1 

Robert L. Kearse, III 
3830 Faust Street 

Bamberg, SC 29003 
rlkearse@bamberg1.net 

803-245-3053 

X 
Denmark-Olar School District (Bamberg 2) 

Ruby Johnson 
62 Holly Ave 

Denmark, SC 29042 
rjjohnson@bamberg2.org 

803-793-3346 



X 
Blackville-Hilda School District 19 (Barnwell 

19) 
Shawn Johnson 
297 Pascallas St 

Blackville, SC 29817 
shawn.johnson@barnwell19.net 

803-284-5605 

X 
Williston School District 29 (Barnwell 29) 

Debra McCord 
12255 Main St 

Williston, SC 29853 
dmccord@williston.k12.sc.us 

803-266-7878 

X 
Barnwell 45 School District 

Jaci Bearden 
770 Hagood Ave 

Barnwell, SC 29812 
jbearden@barnwell45.k12.sc.us 

803-541-1300 

X 
Beaufort County School District 

Jim Foster 
2900 Mink Point Blvd 

PO Drawer 309 
Beaufort, SC 29902 

Jim.Foster@beaufort.k12.sc.us 
843-322-2306 

X 
Berkeley County School District 

Sandy Brossard 
229 East Main Street 

PO Box 608 
Moncks Corner, SC 29461 

brossards@bcsdschools.net 
843-899-8666 

X 
Calhoun County Public Schools 

Ferlondo J. Tullock 
125 Herlong Ave 

St. Matthews, SC 29135 
ftullock@ccpsonline.net 

803-655-7310 

X 
Charleston County School District 

Maggie Dangerfield 
75 Calhoun Street 

Charleston, SC 29401 
maggie_dangerfield@charleston.k12.sc.us 

843-937-6303 

X 
Cherokee County School District 

Laura Camp 
141 Twin Lake Rd 
Gaffney, SC 29341 

Laura.Camp@cherokee1.org 
864-206-2203 

X 
Chester County School District 

Dena Dunlap 
509 District Office Dr 

Chester, SC 29706 
ddunlap@chester.k12.sc.us 

803-581-9562 

X 
Chesterfield County School District 

Crystal Cutchin 
401 W Blvd 

Chesterfield, SC 29709 
ccutchin@chesterfieldschools.org 

843-623-2190 



X 
Clarendon School District 1 

Deanna Taylor 
12 South Church St 

PO Box 38 
Summerton, SC 29148 

dtaylor@clar1.k12.sc.us 
803-574-2102 

X 
Clarendon School District 2 

Ellen Hamilton 
15 Major Drive 

PO Box 1252 
Manning, SC 29102 

ehamilton@csd2.org 
803-433-4959 

X 
Clarendon School District 3 

Tamara Alston-Hunter 
1177 Atkinson St 
PO Drawer 270 

Turbeville, SC 29162 
tamara.alston@clarendon3.org 

843-659-2188 

X 
Colleton County School District 

Vanessa Nelson-Reed 
611 Colleton Loop 

Walterboro, SC 29488 
vreed@colleton.k12.sc.us 

843-782-4522 

X 
Darlington County School District 

Allison Baker
120 E Smith Ave 

Darlington, SC 29532 
Allison.Baker@darlington.k12.sc. us 

843-398-2246

X 
Latta School District 3 (Dillon 3) 

George Liebenrood 
205 King St 

Latta, SC 29565 
george@mail.dillon3.k12.sc.us 

843-752-7101 

X 
Dillon School District 4 

Jayne Lee 
1783 Hwy 301 North 

Dillon, SC 29536 
leej@dillon.k12.sc.us 

843-774-1200 

X 
Dorchester School District 2 

Pat Raynor 
102 Green Wave Blvd 

Summerville, SC 29483 
praynor@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

843-873-2901 

X 
Dorchester School District 4 

Joyce W. Davis 
500 Ridge St 

St. George, SC 29477 
jwdavis@dd4.k12.sc.us 

843-563-4535 

X 
Edgefield County School District 

Robert Maddox 
3 Par Dr 

PO Box 608 
Edgefield, SC 29832 

rmaddox@edgefield.k12.sc.us 
803-275-4601 



X 
Fairfield County School District 

Leevette Malloy 
1226 US Hwy 321 Bypass S 

Winnsboro, SC 29180 
lmalloy@fairfield.k12.sc.us 

803-635-4607 
 

 X 
Florence County School District 1 

Mona Funderburk 
319 S Dargan St 

Florence, SC 29506 
mfunderburk@fsd1.org 

843-669-4141 
 

X 
Florence County School District 2 

Charles Hyman 
2121 S Pamplico Hwy 
Pamplico, SC 29583 

chyman@flo2.k12.sc.us 
843-493-2502 

 

 X 
Florence County School District 3 

Kasey Feagin 
125 S Blanding St 
PO Drawer 1389 

Lake City, SC 29560 
kfeagin@fsd3.org 

843-374-8652 x 1135 
 

X 
Florence County School District 4 

Tamika Hamelin 
304 Kemper St 

Timmonsville, SC 29161 
thamelin@florence4.k12.sc.us 

843-346-3956 x 1112 
 

 X 
Florence County District 5 Schools 

Randy Smiley 
156 East Marion Street 

PO Box 98 
Johnsonville, SC 29555 
rsmiley@flo5.k12.sc.us 

843-386-2358 
 

X 
Georgetown County School District 

Ray White 
2018 Church St 

Georgetown, SC 29440 
rwhite@gcsd.k12.sc.us 

843-436-7169 
 

 X 
Greenville County Schools 

Sandra Welch 
301 E. Camperdown Way 

PO Box 2848 
Greenville, SC 29602 

swelch@greenville.k12.sc.us 
864-355-3888 

 
X 

Greenwood County School District 50 
Jonathan L. Graves 
1855 Calhoun Rd 

PO Box 248 
Greenwood, SC 29649 
gravesj@gwd50.org 

864-941-5433 
 

 X 
Ware Shoals School District 51 (Greenwood 

51) 
Dr. Fay Sprouse 

56 S. Greenwood Ave. 
Ware Shoals, SC 29692 
fsprouse@gwd51.org 

864-456-7496 
 



X 
Greenwood County School District 52 

Sharon Wall 
605 Johnston Rd 

Ninety Six, SC 29666 
swall@greenwood52.org 

864-543-3100 
 

 X 
Hampton School District 1 

Toreacher Dobson 
372 Pine Street 

PO Bx 177 
Hampton, SC 29944 

tdobson@hampton1.k12.sc.us 
803-943-4576 

 
X 

Hampton County School District 2 
Rose Choice 

335 4th Street 
PO Box 1028 

Estill, SC 29918 
choiros@hampton2.k12.sc.us 

803-625-5014 
 

 X 
Horry County Schools 

Ashley Gasperson 
335 Four Mile Rd 
PO Box 290005 

Conway, SC 29526 
agasperson@horrycountyschools.net 

843-488-6554 
 

X 
Jasper County School District 

LaShanda Grant 
10942 North Jacob Smart Blvd 

PO Box 848 
Ridgeland, SC 29936 

lashanda.grant@jcsd.net 
843-489-8892 

 

 X 
Kershaw County School District 

Mary Anne Byrd 
2029 W DeKalb St 
Camden, SC 29020 

maryanne.byrd@kcsdschools.net 
803-432-8416 

 

X 
Lancaster County School District 

Lynn Ferguson 
300 South Catawba St 
Lancaster, SC 29720 

lynn.ferguson@lcsdmail.net 
803-416-8837 

 

 X 
Laurens County School District 55 

Ed Murray 
301 Hillcrest Dr. 

Laurens, SC 29360 
ermurray@laurens55.org 

864-984-3568 
 

X 
Laurens County School District 56 

Brenda Schrantz 
211 North Broad St, Ste. B 

Clinton, SC 29325 
brendaschrantz@lcsd56.org 

864-938-2072 
 

 X 
Lee County School District 

Dr. Wanda Andrews 
310 Roland St 

Bishopville, SC 29010 
andrewsw@lee.k12.sc.us 

803-484-3215 
 



X 
Lexington County School District One 

Mary Beth Hill 
100 Tarrar Springs Road 

PO Box 1869 
Lexington, SC 29071 

mbhill@lexington1.net 
803-821-1152 

 

 X 
Lexington County School District 2 

Jim Hinton 
715 Ninth St 

West Columbia, SC 29169 
jhinton@lex2.org 

803-796-4708 
 

X 
Lexington County School District 3 

Jeff Potts 
338 West Columbia Ave 

Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29006 
jpotts@lex3.k12.sc.us 

803-309-2168 
 

 X 
Lexington County School District 4 

Justin Nutter 
607 East Fifth St 

Swansea, SC 29160 
jnutter@lexington4.net 

803-490-7000 
 

X 
District Five of Lexington/Richland Counties 

Mark A. Bounds 
1020 Dutch Fork Rd 

Irmo, SC 29063 
mbounds@lexrich5.org 

803-476-8118 
 

 X 
Marion County School District 

Cassandra Strickland 
719 N Main St 

Marion, SC 29571 
cstrickland@marion.k12.sc.us 

843-423-1811 
 

X 
Marlboro County School District 

William Jorgensen 
215 Broad St 
PO Box 947 

Bennettsville, SC 29512 
wjorgensen@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

843-479-5923 
 

 X 
McCormick County School District 

Mary Greene Thomasson 
815 North Mine St 

McCormick, SC 29835 
thomassonm@mccormick.k12.sc.us 

864-852-2435 
 

X 
School District of Newberry County 

Beth Brooks 
1539 Martin St 

PO Box 718 
Newberry, SC 29108 

bbrooks@newberry.k12.sc.us 
803-321-2600 

 

 X 
School District of Oconee County 

Sharon Sanders 
414 S. Pine St 

Walhalla, SC 29691 
ssanders@oconee.k12.sc.us 

864-886-4400 x 6169 
 



X 
Orangeburg Consolidated School District 3 

Janice Rivers 
1654 Camden Road 

PO Bx 98 
Holly Hill, SC 29059 

riversj@obg3.k12.sc.us 
803-496-3288 

 

 X 
Orangeburg Consolidated School District 4 

Shirlan Jenkins 
6030 Slab Landing Rd 

PO Bx 68 
Cope, SC 29038 

Shirlan.Jenkins@ocsd4sc.net 
803-534-8081 

 
X 

Orangeburg Consolidated School District 5 
Jacqueline Inabinette 

578 Ellis Ave 
Orangeburg, SC 29115 

Jacqueline.Inabinette@ocsd5.net 
803-533-7948 

 

 X 
Palmetto Unified School District #1 

Charlette Taylor 
1735 Haviland Circle 
Columbia, SC 29210 

Taylor.charlette@doc.sc.gov 
803 896-4855 

 

X 
School District of Pickens County 

John Eby 
1348 Griffin Mill Rd 

Easley, SC 29640 
johneby@pickens.k12.sc.us 

864-397-1045 
 

 X 
Richland County School District 1 

Traci Young Cooper 
3455 Pinebelt Rd 

Columbia, SC 29204 
traci.cooper@richlandone.org 

803-790-6763 
 

X 
Richland School District 2 

Will Anderson 
6831 Brookfield Rd 
Columbia, SC 29206 

wanderson@richland2.org 
803-738-3229 

 

 X 
Saluda County Schools 

Mary Alice Quattlebaum 
404 N. Wise Rd 

Saluda, SC 29138 
mquattle@saludaschools.org 

864-445-8441 
 

X 
SC Public Charter School District 

Robert Compton 
3710 Landmark Dr., Ste. 201 

Columbia, SC 29204 
rcompton@sccharter.org 

803-734-8067 
 

 X 
SC Dept of Juvenile Justice 

Marcie Gambrell 
5000 Broad River Road 

Columbia, SC 29212 
MACALV@scdjj.net 

803-896-7977 
 



X 
Spartanburg School District 1 

Cindy Riddle 
121 Wheeler St 

PO Box 218 
Campobello, SC 29322 

cindy.riddle@spart1.org 
864-472-2846 

 

 X 
Spartanburg School District 2 

Kim Ashby 
3231 Old Furnace Rd 
Chesnee, SC 29323 

kim.ashby@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us 
864-578-0128 

 

X 
Spartanburg School District 3 

Sherri Horton 
3535 Clifton Glendale Road 

PO Box 267 
Glendale, SC 29346 

shorton@spartanburg3.org 
864-279-6005 

 

 X 
Spartanburg School District 4 

Kim McAbee 
118 McEdco Rd 

Woodruff, SC 29388 
kmcabee@spartanburg4.org 

864-476-3186 
 

X 
Spartanburg School District 5 

Melissa Robinette 
100 North Danzler Road 

PO Box 307 
Duncan, SC 29334 

melissa.robinette@spart5.net 
864-949-2350 

 

 X 
Spartanburg School District 6 

Donna Gutshall 
1390 Cavalier Way 
Roebuck, SC 29376 

gutshade@spart6.org 
864-576-4212 

 

X 
Spartanburg School District 7 

Sally Jeter Hammond 
610 Dupre Drive 

Spartanburg, SC 29307 
sjhammond@spart7.org 

864-594-6194 
 

 X 
Sumter School District 

Dana Fall 
1345 Wilson Hall Rd 

Sumter, SC 29150 
dana.fall@sumterschools.net 

803-469-6900 
 

X 
Union County Schools 

Cindy Langley 
130 West Main Street 

PO Box 907 
Union, SC 29379 

clangley@union.k12.sc.us 
864-429-1740 

 

 X 
Williamsburg County School District 

Bonnie King 
423 School St 

Kingstree, SC 29556 
bking@wcsd.k12.sc.us 

843-355-5571 
 



X 
York School District 1 

Tim Cooper 
1475 East Liberty St 

PO Box 770 
York, SC 29745 

tcooper@york.k12.sc.us 
803-818-6358 

 

 X 
Clover School District (York 2) 

Bryan Dillon 
604 Bethel St 

Clover, SC 29710 
bryan.dillon@clover.k12.sc.us 

803-810-8026 
 

X 
Rock Hill Schools (York 3) 

Luanne Kokolis 
660 N. Anderson Rd 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 

lkokolis@rhmail.org 
803-981-1045 

 

 X 
Fort Mill Schools (York 4) 

Marty McGinn 
2233 Deerfield Dr 

Fort Mill, SC 29715 
mcginnm@fortmillschools.org 

803-548-8098 
 

X 
 

 X 
 

X 
 

 X 
 

X 
 

 X 
 


